@ venue burgee

Class

HOBIE TIGER
HOBIE 14
HOBIE 14

TORNADO
SPL.

HOBIE 14
HOBIE 14

HOBIE 16

HOBIE 16
HOBIE 14
HOBIE 16
HOBIE 16

SailNo Club
2451 SYC
60515 LDYC
60447 LDYC
57 LDYC
60542 LDYC
60550

113051 LDYC
91115 LDYC
47372 TCC

112554 NOMADS

29378 LDYC

NOMADS

HOBIE GP 3 7 October 2017

Lake Deneys Yacht Club

RACE 1 - 07-10-2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

MARK KOPEL

CHARLES GIRARD

DYLAN LAMBIE
PETER PACE

KYLE LAMBIE

HENNIE
SWANNEPOEL

KEVIN ALLEN

KYLE LAMBIE
ROLF EGGERS
ROB HANDLEY
KALO

CrewName

JULIAN POWER

STUART BREMNER

STEPHEN VAN
NIEKERK

JUSTIN LAMBIE

DARREN MACGROBI

Results are final as of 14:20 on October 12, 2017

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected

1.2570
1.39
1.39
0.98

1.39
1.39

1.193

1.193
1.39

1.193
1.193

1:03:49
1:36:09
1:41:25
1:20:57

1:55:27
1:56:32

1:41:14

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

@ event burgee

0:50:46
1:09:10
1:12:58
1:22:36

1:23:03
1:23:50

1:24:51

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0



OPEN RTIR - 08-10-2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points
HOBIE 16 91115 LDYC KYLE LAMBIE JUSTIN LAMBIE 1.193 1:48:35 1:31:01 1.0
HOBIE 14 60515 LDYC CHARLES GIRARD 1.39 2:15:17  1:37:20 2.0
HOBIE 14 60447 LDYC DYLAN LAMBIE 1.39 2:16:34  1:38:15 3.0
HOBIE 14 60550 NOMADS HENNIE 1.39 2:17:13  1:38:43 4.0
SWANNEPOEL

HOBIE 14 47372 TCC ROLF EGGERS 1.39 2:22:04 1:42:12 5.0
HOBIE 16 112554 NOMADS ROB HANDLEY DARREN MACGROBI 1.193 2:09:30 1:48:33 6.0
HOBIE 16 29378 LDYC KALO 1.193 2:11:07  1:49:54 7.0
HOBIE TIGER 2451 SYC MARK KOPEL JULIAN POWER 1.2570 144:30 1:54:57 8.0
;%RNADO 57 LDYC PETER PACE STUART BREMNER 0.98 1:52:53  1:55:11 9.0
HOBIE 16 113051 LDYC KEVIN ALLEN ETEIE;;RI,EPL\I VAN 1.193 2:21:33  1:58:39 10.0

HOBIE 14 60542 LDYC KYLE LAMBIE 1.39 DNC 12.0



Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 12

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com




